\

1
|
!

8570 (x2) 4

120-200

520

\::‘Mwmm I

- \
ETE_NH N \

068
0z5-0z¢
- [isi}
o o
o™ @
N —
124
N\ | fH
o

¥ O
= M0 (x2),
-
-

~_

@12 mm.
13 + 19

M12x300 (x2)

M8x200 (x2)

M12 (x4)
\a
M10 (x8)
(&)

o




Code: |Product Name : Code: |Product Name:

230227 | Fill Valve + Flexible Hose(Quick F - G: 3/8")| 22427 Sleeve for Wall - Hung Pan
220756 |Stop Valve 22446 Plug for Bend

50474 Double Flush Discharge Valve 22263 | M12x300 Screw

23800 |Outlet Valve 22280 | Spiral

21832 Lock for Discharge Mechanism 23672 Bridge Set with levers

210223 | Cover Protection 23683 | Lid of Body with spring

210224 | Lid of Cover Protection 210299 |Plate Screw

22426 Protective Plug for Pipe 210346 |Bracelet for bend

22789 Flush Pipe 210333 | Connector for Control Plate
22422 O-ring for Flush Pipe 220339 | Screw

22424 Pipe Set for WC 210207 | Support Part for Wall - Hung Pan
23176 Plastic cap Set 220340 | Nut with M8

23776 Bend for Wall - Hung Pan 210208 | Support Part for Wall - Hung Pan
22191 Bend for Wall - Hung Pan Gasket




